9:00
9:30
9:45

10:45
11:00

12:00

1:15

2:45

3:00

3:15

5:00

TNR Gold Corp Ltd.
Moose Property Exploration Project
Environmental Assessment 1011-002

Public Hearing

November 19, 2010
Tree of Peace, Yellowknife

Agenda

Snacks and Beverages
Opening Prayer and Remarks from the Chair
Presentation by the Developer (with question and answer period)

Health Break

Presentations

YKDFN (% hour plus questions)

GNWT (10 minutes plus questions)
- Lunch -

Presentations

FRMC (% hour plus questions)

DKFN (% hour plus questions)

Health Break

INAC (statement)

Statements from other parties and public ( 10 minutes maximum )

Closing Statement from Developer

Closing Statement from Chair

Closing Prayer, Hearing Adjourns



