

TNR Gold Corp Ltd. Moose Property Exploration Project Environmental Assessment 1011-002

Public Hearing

November 19, 2010 Tree of Peace, Yellowknife

Agenda

9:00	Snacks and Beverages	
9:30	Opening Prayer and Remarks from the Chair	
9:45	Presentation by the Developer (with question and answer period)	
10:45	Health Break	
11:00	Presentations	
	YKDFN	(½ hour plus questions)
	GNWT	(10 minutes plus questions)
12:00	- Lunch -	
1:15	Presentations	
	FRMC	(½ hour plus questions)
	DKFN	(½ hour plus questions)
2:45	Health Break	
3:00	INAC	(statement)
3:15	Statements from other parties and public (10 minutes maximum	
5:00	_	•
5:00	Closing Statement from Developer Closing Statement from Chair	

Closing Prayer, Hearing Adjourns